1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs WS128K32-XG2TXE
December 2000
Rev. 0
ADVANCED*
128Kx32 SRAM MULTICHIP PACKAGE, RADIATION TOLLERANT
� TTL Compatible Inputs and Outputs
� Built in Decoupling Caps and Multiple Ground Pins

Rev. 0
ADVANCED
ORDERING INFORMATION
W S 128K 32 X - XXX X X E X
LEAD FINISH:
 Blank = Gold plated leads
 A = Solder dip leads
E = Epitaxial Layer on die
DEVICE GRADE:
 Q = MIL-STD-883 Compliant
 M = Military Screened  -55°C to +125°C
  I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
 C = Commercial 0°C to +70°C
PACKAGE TYPE:
 G2T = 22.4mm Ceramic Quad Flat Pack, Low Profi le CQFP (Package 510)
ACCESS TIME (ns)
IMPROVEMENT MARK:
 N = No Connect at pin 8, 21, 28 and 39 in HIP for Upgrades
ORGANIZATION, 128Kx32
 User confi gurable as 256Kx16 or 512Kx8
SRAM
WHITE ELECTRONIC DESIGNS CORPORATION
* Low Power Data Retention only available in G2T Package Type